.042 DIA.
.072 DIA.
.110
.016
     B
       B
S
tr

• 810 series contact strips are designed for manual
placement onto solder pads.
Ordering Information
For Electrical,
Mechanical & Enviromental
Data, See pg. 4.1
For RoHS compliance
select   plating code.
.100
.100
.084
Suggested  P.C.B.  FOOTPRINTSuggested  P.C.B.  FOOTPRINT
Coplanarity .005”. For Pin Counts >10 positions
consult Technical Support.
810-22-0_ _-40-001101
Specify # of pins                  01-10
Series 810                Single Row Surface Mount
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
.072 DIA..072 DIA.
.110.110
.042 DIA..042 DIA.
.059 DIA..059 DIA.
.017 DIA..017 DIA.
MM #0908-X Alignment pins (2x)
MM #0907-X Spring Loaded Connector
.055.055
S